Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-101

Revised October 18, 1994

Instructions on back

District II 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

ubmit to Appropriate District Office								
State Lease - 6 Copies								
Fee Lease - 5 Copies								

District IV AMENDED REPORT APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, RE-ENTER, DEEP LUÓBACK, OR ADD A ZONE <sup>2</sup> OGRID Number <sup>1</sup> Operator Name and Address. 14538 Burlington Resources Oil & Gas Company <sup>3</sup> API Number PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499 30 - 039- Z683b <sup>4</sup> Property Code San Juan 29-7 Unit 7465 180 <sup>7</sup> Surface Location North/South line East/West line County Lot Idn Feet from the Feet from the Township Range UL or lot no. Section 745 1120 East Rio Arriba North 29N 7W 36 Α <sup>8</sup> Proposed Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface North/South line Feet from the County Feet from the UL or lot no. Section Township Lot Idn 10 Proposed Pool 2 <sup>9</sup>Proposed Pool 1 Blanco Pictured Cliffs , SuUTh <sup>14</sup> Lease Type Code 15 Ground Level Elevation 12 Well Type Code 13 Cable/Rotary 11 Work Type Code 6443' GR Rotary 18 Formation 19 Contractor <sup>20</sup> Spud Date 16 Multiple 17 Proposed Depth **Pictured Cliffs** 3480 N/a **Proposed Casing and Cement Program** Cu.ft. of Cement **Estimated TOC** Casing weight/foot **Hole Size** Casing Size 32 cu.ft. Surface 9 7/8" 20# 1170 cu.ft. Surface 3480 6 1/4" 2 7/8" 6.5# <sup>22</sup> Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary. 11" 2000 psi minimum double gate BOP or 7 1/6" 2000 psi minimum Torus annular BOP stack if CTD unit is utilized. <sup>23</sup> I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION knowledge and belief. Approved by Printed name: Peggy Cole Expiration Date Title: Regulatory/Compliance Supervisor Phone: 505-326-9700 Conditions of App Date: Attached []

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM B8241-1980

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Fd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504–2088

Form C-102 Revised February 21, 1994 Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies

Certificate Number

AMENDED REPORT

O Box 2088.	Santa Fe.	NM 87504-	-2088									
			WELL .	LOCAT	DA DNA NOI	CREAGE DE	DICAT	ION PL	ΑΤ	•		
1,	API Number	<i>(</i>		Pool Co	de			Pool Name	)	RL		
30-039-	26	V30	723	59-72	439 B1	Lanco Picti	red Cl	iffs,S	ev M	\ \ <u>\ \</u>	11 Number	
*Property Code			30 72359-72439 Blanco Pictured Cliffs, S  Property Name  SAN JUAN 29-7 UNIT							*Well Number 180		
7465			*Operator Name							*Elevation		
OGRID No.		BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS COMPANY LP								6443		
14538					<u> </u>	Location			1			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South 11	ne Feet	from the	East/We	st line	County	
A	36	29N	7 W		745	NORTH	1	120	EΑ	ST	RIO ARRIBA	
	<u> </u>	11 F	3ottom	Hole	Location I	f Differe	nt Fro	m Surf	ace		<u> </u>	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South li	ne Fee	from the	East/We	est line	County	
							- 4				<u> </u>	
12 Dedicated Acre	/				<sup>13</sup> Joint or Infill	<sup>14</sup> Consolidation Co	de <sup>15</sup> Onder	NO.				
	V 1:= /4			•	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
NO ALLO	WABLE M	IILL BE OR A	ASSIGNE NON-S	D TO TH TANDARD	HIS COMPLETI UNIT HAS B	ON UNTIL A EEN APPROVI	LL INTE	RESTS F HE DIVI	HAVE BE SION	EEN CON	NSOL IDATED	
16			5:	283.96	•				_		FICATION	
		Ì	0.			145		l containe	ed herein	is true ar	information nd complete	
				1	LAT: 36 °41.2 LONG: 107 °31.	4.4		1000	pest of m	y knowledg	e and belief	
				<u> </u>	1515'	112	<u>~</u>	14	aau	Ca	le	
		i I		II .	1515	""	<b>~</b>	Signatur				
						1		Peggy Printed		•		
		<del>+</del> —— -	· <del></del> - ·		£ 5111					Supervi	isor	
					6/2	ō		Title	100	- (		
		1			4/	980	,	D-10	9-7.	0/		
				1		-		Date	/E\/0D	0507		
. 00				ıİ.			. 00				IFICATION Well location Sted from field	
				26				I notes of	actual su	urveys mad	le.by me or under	
280		T		SO			28	and conn	ect to th	e best of	e same is true my belief.	
55		1				1	Ŋ				GUST 2, 2001	
								Signatur	e and Sea	1 of Profe	essional Surveyor	
		1				; !			NEON EX	C. EDI	140	
				·				1	1 5 E	MEXI	2/8/	
		_	<del></del>					4 (	m / T /	15269	~ \ <u> </u>	
				1				1 \			<u> </u>	
		Ì		1		<b> </b> 			[#/		ED LE VIEN CO	
		İ		1					MA	15269 90-ESST0	MAL	
				1		•		1 -	_ ,		<u>DWARDS</u>	
1		į.		I				I UAS	50N (	E	DWAKU>	

E380 00'